
Anamosa August XC Meet Varsity Girls
Anamosa Middle School

Aug. 27, 2021
Sunny 81°, SSE 10 MPH, 90% Humidity 

Results by B&W Racing Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Mid-Prairie 22 1 2 5 6 8 14 16 20:59 2:47
2 Solon 33 3 4 7 9 10 11 12 21:43 1:11
3 Muscatine 89 13 17 18 19 22 27 29 23:33 1:24
4 Washington 103 15 20 21 23 24 25 26 23:56 1:25
5 Xavier 165 30 31 32 34 38 40 47 26:35 2:19
6 Maquoketa 185 28 33 37 43 44 45 49 27:20 3:17
7 Anamosa 193 35 36 39 41 42 46 48 27:57 0:26

Incomplete Teams: Cascade, Springville

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Mid-Prairie
1 Danielle Hostetler, 10 19:01 6:07
2 Mitzi Evans, 12 20:57 6:44
5 Sydney Yoder, 12 21:32 6:56
6 Phoebe Shetler, 10 21:38 6:58
8 Jaden Yoder, 12 21:47 7:01
14 Annika Poll, 10 22:47 7:20
16 Abby Fleming, 10 23:20 7:31

Total Time = 1:44:55     Total Places = 22

2. Solon
3 Kayla Young, 11 21:10 6:49
4 Gracie Federspiel, 10 21:17 6:51
7 Lydia Hogan, 9 21:39 6:58
9 Emma Bock, 12 22:07 7:07
10 Kaia Holtkamp, 12 22:20 7:11
11 Anna Quillin, 10 22:29 7:14
12 Mary Fiala, 11 22:31 7:15

Total Time = 1:48:33     Total Places = 33

3. Muscatine
13 Taya L Melendez, 11 22:42 7:18
17 Ella J Brewer, 12 23:35 7:36
18 Kiara R Hallett, 10 23:37 7:36
19 Karly R Ricketts, 12 23:45 7:39
22 Abigail R Yahn, 10 24:05 7:45
27 Haley Thomas, 10 25:09 8:06
29 Grace Zorich, 10 25:20 8:09

Total Time = 1:57:44     Total Places = 89

4. Washington
15 Quincy Griffis, 9 23:03 7:25
20 Isabella Lujan, 9 23:59 7:43
21 Lauren Horak, 9 24:00 7:43
23 Kendall Hinrichsen, 9 24:10 7:47
24 Abby Kleese, 10 24:28 7:52
25 Giselle Marcelino, 10 24:29 7:53
26 Taylor Bartholomew, 10 24:39 7:56

Total Time = 1:59:40     Total Places = 103

5. Xavier
30 Alma Cosgrove, 11 25:36 8:14
31 Eden Campbell, 12 25:51 8:19
32 Faith Karl, 12 25:52 8:19
34 Madelyn Dake, 12 27:41 8:55
38 Teresa Nguyen, 10 27:55 8:59
40 Jaclyn Meyer, 11 28:03 9:02
47 Jaleah Klein, 12 29:39 9:33

Total Time = 2:12:55     Total Places = 165

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

6. Maquoketa
28 Reese Kuhlman, 10 25:19 8:09
33 Olivia McDermott, 10 26:46 8:37
37 Erin Otten, 10 27:48 8:57
43 Ali Simmons, 10 28:11 9:04
44 Harley Eye, 12 28:35 9:12
45 Ariana Payton, 12 28:43 9:14
49 Brittney Hovey, 11 32:50 10:34

Total Time = 2:16:39     Total Places = 185

7. Anamosa
35 Olivia Shaw, 9 27:44 8:55
36 Leah Sleep, 10 27:44 8:56
39 Ava Scranton, 11 27:58 9:00
41 Maggie Wagner, 11 28:06 9:03
42 Mickala Herrick, 10 28:09 9:04
46 Elise Broghammer, 9 29:05 9:22
48 Emma Whitson, 10 32:03 10:19

Total Time = 2:19:41     Total Places = 193



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Danielle Hostetler, 10 19:01 6:07 Mid-Prairie
2 2 Mitzi Evans, 12 20:57 6:44 Mid-Prairie
3 3 Kayla Young, 11 21:10 6:49 Solon
4 4 Gracie Federspiel, 10 21:17 6:51 Solon
5 5 Sydney Yoder, 12 21:32 6:56 Mid-Prairie
6 6 Phoebe Shetler, 10 21:38 6:58 Mid-Prairie
7 7 Lydia Hogan, 9 21:39 6:58 Solon
8 Ashley Flansburg, 11 21:42 6:59 Springville

7:00 Pace
9 8 Jaden Yoder, 12 21:47 7:01 Mid-Prairie
10 9 Emma Bock, 12 22:07 7:07 Solon
11 10 Kaia Holtkamp, 12 22:20 7:11 Solon
12 11 Anna Quillin, 10 22:29 7:14 Solon
13 12 Mary Fiala, 11 22:31 7:15 Solon
14 13 Taya L Melendez, 11 22:42 7:18 Muscatine
15 14 Annika Poll, 10 22:47 7:20 Mid-Prairie
16 15 Quincy Griffis, 9 23:03 7:25 Washington
17 16 Abby Fleming, 10 23:20 7:31 Mid-Prairie
18 Mara Duster, 11 23:26 7:33 Solon
19 17 Ella J Brewer, 12 23:35 7:36 Muscatine
20 18 Kiara R Hallett, 10 23:37 7:36 Muscatine
21 19 Karly R Ricketts, 12 23:45 7:39 Muscatine
22 Kerrigan Lyons, 11 23:56 7:42 Solon
23 20 Isabella Lujan, 9 23:59 7:43 Washington
24 21 Lauren Horak, 9 24:00 7:43 Washington
25 Amara Jones, 11 24:02 7:44 Mid-Prairie
26 22 Abigail R Yahn, 10 24:05 7:45 Muscatine
27 23 Kendall Hinrichsen, 9 24:10 7:47 Washington
28 Annika Kruse, 12 24:15 7:48 Solon
29 24 Abby Kleese, 10 24:28 7:52 Washington
30 25 Giselle Marcelino, 10 24:29 7:53 Washington
31 26 Taylor Bartholomew, 10 24:39 7:56 Washington

8:00 Pace
32 Anna Conlin, 11 25:01 8:03 Cascade
33 Grace Voss, 11 25:07 8:05 Washington
34 27 Haley Thomas, 10 25:09 8:06 Muscatine
35 28 Reese Kuhlman, 10 25:19 8:09 Maquoketa
36 29 Grace Zorich, 10 25:20 8:09 Muscatine
37 Rose McAtee, 9 25:24 8:11 Solon
38 Meg Duster, 10 25:35 8:14 Solon
39 30 Alma Cosgrove, 11 25:36 8:14 Xavier
40 Amelia Dahl, 10 25:38 8:15 Washington
41 Mia Duckett, 10 25:46 8:18 Solon
42 31 Eden Campbell, 12 25:51 8:19 Xavier
43 32 Faith Karl, 12 25:52 8:19 Xavier
44 Anna Flynn, 9 25:57 8:21 Mid-Prairie
45 Dessa Poll, 9 25:59 8:22 Mid-Prairie
46 Ivy Reschly, 9 26:02 8:23 Mid-Prairie
47 Kate Richards, 10 26:07 8:24 Solon
48 Ella Sheeley, 9 26:13 8:26 Solon
49 Ruve Roos, 11 26:19 8:28 Muscatine
50 Ava Acker, 9 26:33 8:33 Muscatine
51 Grace E Miller, 10 26:41 8:35 Muscatine
52 Liona Rocca, 11 26:43 8:36 Solon
53 Olivia Kopf, 9 26:44 8:36 Muscatine
54 Alyvia Anderson, 9 26:44 8:36 Washington
55 Addison Burden, 11 26:46 8:37 Solon
56 33 Olivia McDermott, 10 26:46 8:37 Maquoketa
57 Grace Conway, 11 26:51 8:39 Mid-Prairie
58 Lola J Stamler, 9 26:54 8:40 Muscatine
59 Grace Yetley, 10 27:14 8:46 Solon
60 Grace Fiala, 11 27:21 8:48 Solon
61 Meghan O'Neill, 12 27:25 8:50 Solon
62 Katelynn Staal, 9 27:35 8:53 Springville
63 34 Madelyn Dake, 12 27:41 8:55 Xavier
64 35 Olivia Shaw, 9 27:44 8:55 Anamosa
65 36 Leah Sleep, 10 27:44 8:56 Anamosa
66 Grace Bower, 11 27:46 8:56 Cascade
67 Katherine J Schlawin, 10 27:47 8:56 Muscatine
68 37 Erin Otten, 10 27:48 8:57 Maquoketa
69 Eden Levetzow, 9 27:49 8:57 Washington
70 Kristin Wadden, 9 27:50 8:57 Muscatine
71 38 Teresa Nguyen, 10 27:55 8:59 Xavier

9:00 Pace
72 39 Ava Scranton, 11 27:58 9:00 Anamosa
73 40 Jaclyn Meyer, 11 28:03 9:02 Xavier
74 41 Maggie Wagner, 11 28:06 9:03 Anamosa
75 42 Mickala Herrick, 10 28:09 9:04 Anamosa
76 43 Ali Simmons, 10 28:11 9:04 Maquoketa
77 Greta Rothe, 12 28:20 9:07 Washington
78 Keira J Kreuzenstein, 12 28:25 9:09 Muscatine
79 44 Harley Eye, 12 28:35 9:12 Maquoketa



80 Georgia Havlicek, 11 28:38 9:13 Solon
81 45 Ariana Payton, 12 28:43 9:14 Maquoketa
82 Lilly Topping, 11 29:02 9:21 Cascade
83 46 Elise Broghammer, 9 29:05 9:22 Anamosa
84 Ada Kendall, 10 29:19 9:26 Washington
85 Lilly Houtakker, 11 29:22 9:27 Solon
86 Abigail K Stamler, 12 29:33 9:31 Muscatine
87 47 Jaleah Klein, 12 29:39 9:33 Xavier
88 Mia Vondracek, 12 29:49 9:36 Xavier

10:00 Pace
89 Sienna Gomez, 9 31:22 10:06 Muscatine
90 Cecelia Murphy, 10 31:59 10:18 Washington
91 48 Emma Whitson, 10 32:03 10:19 Anamosa
92 Paige Denman, 11 32:19 10:24 Xavier
93 Paityn Jennings, 11 32:39 10:31 Mid-Prairie
94 Sofie Fuhrman, 12 32:42 10:32 Xavier
95 Bella Feaker, 12 32:49 10:34 Solon
96 49 Brittney Hovey, 11 32:50 10:34 Maquoketa
97 Abi Stejskal, 9 32:50 10:34 Springville
98 Amelia Luna, 9 33:08 10:40 Muscatine
99 Camryn B Orr, 12 33:08 10:40 Muscatine
100 Evelyn Nelson, 9 34:08 10:59 Maquoketa

11:00 Pace
101 Kaitlyn Hanken, 12 34:20 11:03 Maquoketa
102 Caejyn Helgens, 9 34:37 11:09 Anamosa
103 Ema Miller, 9 35:06 11:18 Mid-Prairie
104 Jetzibe Sanchez, 10 35:18 11:22 Washington
105 Sophia Miles, 9 35:32 11:26 Solon
106 Audrey Hutchins, 10 36:34 11:46 Xavier

12:00 Pace
107 Riley Braksiek, 12 37:53 12:11 Xavier
108 Anna Tanko, 12 38:03 12:15 Xavier
109 Maria LeGrand, 10 38:04 12:15 Xavier
110 Aubrey Bahl, 12 38:35 12:25 Maquoketa
111 Ellie Anderson, 12 40:19 12:59 Washington

13:00 Pace
112 Sophia Rojas-Neira, 10 42:53 13:48 Xavier



Anamosa August XC Meet Boys Varsity
Anamosa Middle School

Aug. 27, 2021
Sunny 79°, SSE 10 MPH, 90% Humidity 

Results by B&W Racing Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES

1 Cedar Rapids Kennedy 47 1 3 10 16 17 24 25
2 Solon 76 5 6 12 26 27 29 34
3 Washington 78 2 8 14 23 31 48 55
4 Mid-Prairie 94 4 15 19 21 35 37 40
5 Muscatine 106 7 18 20 28 33 49 51
6 Cascade 163 9 30 39 41 44 60 63
7 Cr Xavier 186 13 38 43 45 47 56 59
8 Anamosa 192 11 36 42 50 53 58 65
9 Maquoketa 267 22 52 62 64 67 68 71
10 Springville 284 32 54 57 69 72
11 Midland Csd 316 46 61 66 70 73 74

Incomplete Teams: Bellevue

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Cedar Rapids Kennedy
1 Miles Wilson, 11 16:54 5:26
3 Henry McMahon, 10 17:07 5:31
10 Bence Abonyi, 10 18:35 5:59
16 Reece Murray, 10 19:26 6:15
17 Jacob Bruns, 10 19:27 6:16
24 Crew Geater, 10 19:38 6:19
25 Kyan Stricker, 12 19:39 6:19

Total Time = 1:31:29     Total Places = 47

2. Solon
5 Brick Kabela, 10 17:32 5:39
6 Gabe Hinman, 12 17:51 5:45
12 Michael Yeomans, 10 18:43 6:01
26 Nolan Pauley, 12 19:40 6:20
27 Ty Becicka, 12 19:41 6:20
29 Ethan McLaughlin, 12 19:50 6:23
34 Nate Ferguson, 12 20:01 6:26

Total Time = 1:33:27     Total Places = 76

3. Washington
2 Lance Sobaski, 12 17:05 5:30
8 Micah Rees, 10 18:19 5:54
14 Elijah Morris, 11 19:12 6:11
23 Tyler Alderton, 9 19:37 6:19
31 Drew Horak, 11 19:53 6:24
48 Quinn Wubbena, 12 21:33 6:56
55 Cameron Vongpanya, 11 22:04 7:06

Total Time = 1:34:06     Total Places = 78

4. Mid-Prairie
4 Thaddeus Shetler, 12 17:21 5:35
15 Chandler Hershberger, 12

19:19 6:13
19 Emmett Swartzentruber, 9

19:28 6:16
21 Jayse Yoder, 9 19:34 6:18
35 Nathan Wallington, 11 20:04 6:28
37 Blake Creed, 11 20:21 6:33
40 Preston Yutzy, 9 20:29 6:36

Total Time = 1:35:46     Total Places = 94

5. Muscatine
7 Aidan Armstrong, 12 18:18 5:53
18 Sam Gordon, 12 19:27 6:16
20 Dylan Maresca, 10 19:29 6:16
28 Shiloh Morter, 11 19:45 6:21
33 Colin Milage, 9 20:01 6:26
49 Austin Foor, 11 21:37 6:57
51 Reece Eberhard, 11 21:47 7:01

Total Time = 1:37:00     Total Places = 106

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

6. Cascade
9 Adam Knepper, 11 18:20 5:54
30 Max Nadeau, 11 19:51 6:23
39 Ben Gehl, 11 20:29 6:36
41 Davis Trumm, 12 20:31 6:36
44 Lane Cook, 9 20:44 6:40
60 Giovanni Vega-Vega, 10 23:47 7:39
63 Eli Merfeld, 9 24:28 7:53

Total Time = 1:39:55     Total Places = 163

7. Cr Xavier
13 Randall Kinner, 12 18:48 6:03
38 Marcus Camacho, 10 20:25 6:34
43 Alec Battien, 11 20:36 6:38
45 Tim Lesnik, 11 20:48 6:42
47 Brady Horstmann, 12 21:28 6:55
56 Will Karl, 11 22:16 7:10
59 Liam Perreault, 10 23:32 7:35

Total Time = 1:42:05     Total Places = 186

8. Anamosa
11 Drew Pate, 12 18:36 5:59
36 Jack Troester, 10 20:05 6:28
42 Carver Reiss, 9 20:35 6:38
50 Caleb Loehr, 11 21:46 7:00
53 Tristan Weers, 12 21:50 7:02
58 Gabe Wilmorth, 9 22:46 7:20
65 Sean Hollett, 11 24:36 7:55

Total Time = 1:42:52     Total Places = 192

9. Maquoketa
22 Cameron Tracy, 10 19:35 6:18
52 Jacob Nabb, 9 21:48 7:01
62 Victor Frana, 10 23:54 7:42
64 Vincent Frana, 10 24:32 7:54
67 Jayden Koos, 11 25:06 8:05
68 Breckin Downey, 10 25:08 8:05
71 Zachary Lafrenz, 10 26:50 8:38

Total Time = 1:54:55     Total Places = 267

10. Springville
32 Jack Stamp, 9 20:00 6:26
54 Ben VanWeeden, 9 21:59 7:05
57 Evan Robertson, 11 22:32 7:15
69 Grant Chrissman, 10 25:33 8:14
72 Creston Cordes, 9 26:52 8:39

Total Time = 1:56:56     Total Places = 284

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

11. Midland Csd
46 Trent Rickels, 12 21:07 6:48
61 Tristan Kunde, 10 23:49 7:40
66 Jayson Ruley, 9 24:40 7:57
70 Milo Smith, 11 26:39 8:35
73 Jay Bentley, 11 31:00 9:59
74 Bryce Rushford, 12 33:38 10:50

Total Time = 2:07:15     Total Places = 316



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Miles Wilson, 11 16:54 5:26 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
2 2 Lance Sobaski, 12 17:05 5:30 Washington
3 3 Henry McMahon, 10 17:07 5:31 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
4 4 Thaddeus Shetler, 12 17:21 5:35 Mid-Prairie
5 5 Brick Kabela, 10 17:32 5:39 Solon
6 6 Gabe Hinman, 12 17:51 5:45 Solon
7 Payton Griebel, 10 18:11 5:51 Bellevue
8 7 Aidan Armstrong, 12 18:18 5:53 Muscatine
9 8 Micah Rees, 10 18:19 5:54 Washington
10 9 Adam Knepper, 11 18:20 5:54 Cascade
11 10 Bence Abonyi, 10 18:35 5:59 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
12 11 Drew Pate, 12 18:36 5:59 Anamosa

6:00 Pace
13 12 Michael Yeomans, 10 18:43 6:01 Solon
14 13 Randall Kinner, 12 18:48 6:03 Cr Xavier
15 14 Elijah Morris, 11 19:12 6:11 Washington
16 Ben Steinbeck, 11 19:19 6:13 Bellevue
17 15 Chandler Hershberger, 12

19:19 6:13 Mid-Prairie
18 16 Reece Murray, 10 19:26 6:15 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
19 17 Jacob Bruns, 10 19:27 6:16 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
20 18 Sam Gordon, 12 19:27 6:16 Muscatine
21 19 Emmett Swartzentruber, 9

19:28 6:16 Mid-Prairie
22 20 Dylan Maresca, 10 19:29 6:16 Muscatine
23 21 Jayse Yoder, 9 19:34 6:18 Mid-Prairie
24 22 Cameron Tracy, 10 19:35 6:18 Maquoketa
25 Aiden Onken, 11 19:35 6:18 Bellevue
26 23 Tyler Alderton, 9 19:37 6:19 Washington
27 24 Crew Geater, 10 19:38 6:19 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
28 25 Kyan Stricker, 12 19:39 6:19 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
29 26 Nolan Pauley, 12 19:40 6:20 Solon
30 27 Ty Becicka, 12 19:41 6:20 Solon
31 28 Shiloh Morter, 11 19:45 6:21 Muscatine
32 29 Ethan McLaughlin, 12 19:50 6:23 Solon
33 30 Max Nadeau, 11 19:51 6:23 Cascade
34 31 Drew Horak, 11 19:53 6:24 Washington
35 32 Jack Stamp, 9 20:00 6:26 Springville
36 33 Colin Milage, 9 20:01 6:26 Muscatine
37 34 Nate Ferguson, 12 20:01 6:26 Solon
38 35 Nathan Wallington, 11 20:04 6:28 Mid-Prairie
39 36 Jack Troester, 10 20:05 6:28 Anamosa
40 Colin Bumsted, 10 20:16 6:31 Solon
41 Connor McGovern, 12 20:19 6:32 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
42 Evan Burg, 9 20:21 6:33 Solon
43 37 Blake Creed, 11 20:21 6:33 Mid-Prairie
44 38 Marcus Camacho, 10 20:25 6:34 Cr Xavier
45 39 Ben Gehl, 11 20:29 6:36 Cascade
46 40 Preston Yutzy, 9 20:29 6:36 Mid-Prairie
47 41 Davis Trumm, 12 20:31 6:36 Cascade
48 42 Carver Reiss, 9 20:35 6:38 Anamosa
49 43 Alec Battien, 11 20:36 6:38 Cr Xavier
50 Grant Bumsted, 10 20:38 6:39 Solon
51 Lewis Sutton, 11 20:41 6:39 Solon
52 44 Lane Cook, 9 20:44 6:40 Cascade
53 Josiah Hale, 10 20:47 6:41 Solon
54 45 Tim Lesnik, 11 20:48 6:42 Cr Xavier
55 Sam Yoder, 12 20:53 6:43 Mid-Prairie
56 Rueben Schlaak, 9 20:56 6:44 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
57 Robert Nagy, 12 21:03 6:47 Mid-Prairie
58 Brian Stubblefield, 12 21:03 6:47 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
59 46 Trent Rickels, 12 21:07 6:48 Midland Csd
60 Nate Shafer, 11 21:09 6:48 Solon
61 Christian Hodgins, 10 21:09 6:48 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
62 Jordan Stock, 11 21:18 6:51 Mid-Prairie
63 Collin Sweeney, 10 21:20 6:52 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
64 Mason Pauley, 10 21:26 6:54 Solon
65 47 Brady Horstmann, 12 21:28 6:55 Cr Xavier
66 Mose Yoder, 11 21:30 6:55 Mid-Prairie
67 48 Quinn Wubbena, 12 21:33 6:56 Washington
68 49 Austin Foor, 11 21:37 6:57 Muscatine
69 Joe Leick, 12 21:41 6:59 Solon
70 Ben Knipfer, 10 21:41 6:59 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
71 Reagan Roelofs, 10 21:41 6:59 Cedar Rapids Kennedy

7:00 Pace
72 50 Caleb Loehr, 11 21:46 7:00 Anamosa
73 51 Reece Eberhard, 11 21:47 7:01 Muscatine
74 52 Jacob Nabb, 9 21:48 7:01 Maquoketa
75 Joe McClearly, 9 21:49 7:01 Muscatine
76 53 Tristan Weers, 12 21:50 7:02 Anamosa
77 Ben Duckett, 10 21:58 7:04 Solon
78 54 Ben VanWeeden, 9 21:59 7:05 Springville



79 55 Cameron Vongpanya, 11 22:04 7:06 Washington
80 Drew Kurriger, 9 22:08 7:07 Muscatine
81 Joel Dillman, 12 22:11 7:08 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
82 Cole Pruett, 10 22:13 7:09 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
83 56 Will Karl, 11 22:16 7:10 Cr Xavier
84 Joe Olesen, 12 22:16 7:10 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
85 Kael Malichky, 10 22:19 7:11 Washington
86 Jack Hosking, 10 22:21 7:12 Solon
87 Tristan Freeman, 10 22:23 7:12 Solon
88 Jon Hight, 11 22:23 7:12 Muscatine
89 Peyton Snakenberg, 12 22:30 7:15 Washington
90 57 Evan Robertson, 11 22:32 7:15 Springville
91 Hayden Henneberry, 11 22:34 7:16 Solon
92 Daniel Rodgers, 10 22:36 7:16 Mid-Prairie
93 William Kennedy, 11 22:39 7:17 Washington
94 Keaton Crawford, 11 22:45 7:19 Washington
95 58 Gabe Wilmorth, 9 22:46 7:20 Anamosa
96 Kaden Meader, 11 22:54 7:22 Mid-Prairie
97 Owen Christy, 10 23:11 7:28 Muscatine
98 Lucky Lindsey, 9 23:16 7:29 Washington
99 Colin Zellmer, 11 23:25 7:32 Muscatine
100 Zach Ispentchian, 9 23:32 7:34 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
101 59 Liam Perreault, 10 23:32 7:35 Cr Xavier
102 Andrew Stultz, 11 23:36 7:36 Mid-Prairie
103 60 Giovanni Vega-Vega, 10 23:47 7:39 Cascade
104 Nathan Schadler, 11 23:49 7:40 Solon
105 61 Tristan Kunde, 10 23:49 7:40 Midland Csd
106 Max Leno, 9 23:50 7:40 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
107 62 Victor Frana, 10 23:54 7:42 Maquoketa
108 Ian Landuyt, 12 23:59 7:43 Solon
109 Ethan Walz, 9 24:04 7:45 Cr Xavier
110 Thomas Flynn, 9 24:13 7:48 Mid-Prairie
111 Evzen Meza, 9 24:28 7:52 Solon
112 63 Eli Merfeld, 9 24:28 7:53 Cascade
113 Andrew Kaalberg, 9 24:28 7:53 Cascade
114 Nathan Schmitt, 10 24:31 7:54 Muscatine
115 64 Vincent Frana, 10 24:32 7:54 Maquoketa
116 65 Sean Hollett, 11 24:36 7:55 Anamosa
117 66 Jayson Ruley, 9 24:40 7:57 Midland Csd
118 Landon Castle, 11 24:43 7:57 Muscatine

8:00 Pace
119 Skylar Hollett, 10 24:55 8:01 Anamosa
120 Gabe Nicholson, 10 25:00 8:03 Solon
121 Nate Edmonds, 9 25:01 8:03 Washington
122 67 Jayden Koos, 11 25:06 8:05 Maquoketa
123 68 Breckin Downey, 10 25:08 8:05 Maquoketa
124 Nathaniel Manternach, 10

25:15 8:08 Cascade
125 Brayden Keister, 9 25:19 8:09 Anamosa
126 Isaiah Morris, 10 25:23 8:10 Washington
127 Jacob Loehr, 11 25:30 8:13 Anamosa
128 Brody Cash, 11 25:31 8:13 Solon
129 69 Grant Chrissman, 10 25:33 8:14 Springville
130 Quinn Laurent, 12 25:35 8:14 Cr Xavier
131 Luke Schiebel, 9 25:39 8:15 Washington
132 Payton Feldmann, 10 26:16 8:27 Cascade
133 70 Milo Smith, 11 26:39 8:35 Midland Csd
134 Dirk Rothe, 9 26:44 8:36 Washington
135 Joseph Schmitz, 9 26:45 8:37 Cr Xavier
136 71 Zachary Lafrenz, 10 26:50 8:38 Maquoketa
137 72 Creston Cordes, 9 26:52 8:39 Springville
138 James Le, 11 27:34 8:52 Cr Xavier

9:00 Pace
139 Zander Rudolph, 9 28:01 9:01 Muscatine
140 Kevin Flannery, 11 28:13 9:05 Washington
141 Jack Olesen, 9 28:18 9:07 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
142 Trenten Topping, 9 28:20 9:07 Cascade
143 Dominic Aschenbrenner, 10

29:14 9:25 Cr Xavier
144 Peter Noonan, 11 29:55 9:38 Cascade
145 Sawyer Hough, 10 30:13 9:44 Mid-Prairie
146 Ian Ressler, 11 30:23 9:47 Solon
147 Hunter Nielsen, 12 30:23 9:47 Solon
148 Irman Ganibegovic, 11 30:49 9:55 Mid-Prairie
149 Bradley Lafrenz, 10 30:52 9:56 Maquoketa
150 73 Jay Bentley, 11 31:00 9:59 Midland Csd

10:00 Pace
151 Constantine White, 10 32:40 10:31 Cr Xavier
152 Alec Recker, 9 32:47 10:33 Muscatine
153 74 Bryce Rushford, 12 33:38 10:50 Midland Csd

11:00 Pace
154 Sean Steepleton, 9 34:20 11:03 Washington



Anamosa August XC Meet Varsity Girls
Anamosa Middle School

Aug. 27, 2021
Sunny 81°, SSE 10 MPH, 90% Humidity 

Results by B&W Racing Services
JUNIOR VARSITY RESULTS

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Solon 20 1 2 4 6 7 9 13 24:32 2:09
2 Mid-Prairie 55 3 10 11 12 19 29 31 25:47 2:50
3 Washington 77 5 8 18 22 24 25 27 26:44 3:14
4 Muscatine 82 14 15 16 17 20 21 23 26:39 0:36
5 Xavier 149 26 28 30 32 33 34 35 33:52 8:04

Incomplete Teams: Anamosa, Maquoketa

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Solon
1 Mara Duster, 11 23:26 7:33
2 Kerrigan Lyons, 11 23:56 7:42
4 Annika Kruse, 12 24:15 7:48
6 Rose McAtee, 9 25:24 8:11
7 Meg Duster, 10 25:35 8:14
9 Mia Duckett, 10 25:46 8:18
13 Kate Richards, 10 26:07 8:24

Total Time = 2:02:36     Total Places = 20

2. Mid-Prairie
3 Amara Jones, 11 24:02 7:44
10 Anna Flynn, 9 25:57 8:21
11 Dessa Poll, 9 25:59 8:22
12 Ivy Reschly, 9 26:02 8:23
19 Grace Conway, 11 26:51 8:39
29 Paityn Jennings, 11 32:39 10:31
31 Ema Miller, 9 35:06 11:18

Total Time = 2:08:51     Total Places = 55

3. Washington
5 Grace Voss, 11 25:07 8:05
8 Amelia Dahl, 10 25:38 8:15
18 Alyvia Anderson, 9 26:44 8:36
22 Eden Levetzow, 9 27:49 8:57
24 Greta Rothe, 12 28:20 9:07
25 Ada Kendall, 10 29:19 9:26
27 Cecelia Murphy, 10 31:59 10:18

Total Time = 2:13:38     Total Places = 77

4. Muscatine
14 Ruve Roos, 11 26:19 8:28
15 Ava Acker, 9 26:33 8:33
16 Grace E Miller, 10 26:41 8:35
17 Olivia Kopf, 9 26:44 8:36
20 Lola J Stamler, 9 26:54 8:40
21 Katherine J Schlawin, 10 27:47 8:56
23 Kristin Wadden, 9 27:50 8:57

Total Time = 2:13:11     Total Places = 82

5. Xavier
26 Mia Vondracek, 12 29:49 9:36
28 Paige Denman, 11 32:19 10:24
30 Sofie Fuhrman, 12 32:42 10:32
32 Audrey Hutchins, 10 36:34 11:46
33 Riley Braksiek, 12 37:53 12:11
34 Anna Tanko, 12 38:03 12:15
35 Maria LeGrand, 10 38:04 12:15

Total Time = 2:49:17     Total Places = 149

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

7:00 Pace
1 1 Mara Duster, 11 23:26 7:33 Solon
2 2 Kerrigan Lyons, 11 23:56 7:42 Solon
3 3 Amara Jones, 11 24:02 7:44 Mid-Prairie
4 4 Annika Kruse, 12 24:15 7:48 Solon

8:00 Pace
5 5 Grace Voss, 11 25:07 8:05 Washington
6 6 Rose McAtee, 9 25:24 8:11 Solon
7 7 Meg Duster, 10 25:35 8:14 Solon
8 8 Amelia Dahl, 10 25:38 8:15 Washington

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

9 9 Mia Duckett, 10 25:46 8:18 Solon
10 10 Anna Flynn, 9 25:57 8:21 Mid-Prairie
11 11 Dessa Poll, 9 25:59 8:22 Mid-Prairie
12 12 Ivy Reschly, 9 26:02 8:23 Mid-Prairie
13 13 Kate Richards, 10 26:07 8:24 Solon
14 Ella Sheeley, 9 26:13 8:26 Solon
15 14 Ruve Roos, 11 26:19 8:28 Muscatine
16 15 Ava Acker, 9 26:33 8:33 Muscatine
17 16 Grace E Miller, 10 26:41 8:35 Muscatine
18 Liona Rocca, 11 26:43 8:36 Solon



19 17 Olivia Kopf, 9 26:44 8:36 Muscatine
20 18 Alyvia Anderson, 9 26:44 8:36 Washington
21 Addison Burden, 11 26:46 8:37 Solon
22 19 Grace Conway, 11 26:51 8:39 Mid-Prairie
23 20 Lola J Stamler, 9 26:54 8:40 Muscatine
24 Grace Yetley, 10 27:14 8:46 Solon
25 Grace Fiala, 11 27:21 8:48 Solon
26 Meghan O'Neill, 12 27:25 8:50 Solon
27 21 Katherine J Schlawin, 10 27:47 8:56 Muscatine
28 22 Eden Levetzow, 9 27:49 8:57 Washington
29 23 Kristin Wadden, 9 27:50 8:57 Muscatine

9:00 Pace
30 24 Greta Rothe, 12 28:20 9:07 Washington
31 Keira J Kreuzenstein, 12 28:25 9:09 Muscatine
32 Georgia Havlicek, 11 28:38 9:13 Solon
33 25 Ada Kendall, 10 29:19 9:26 Washington
34 Lilly Houtakker, 11 29:22 9:27 Solon
35 Abigail K Stamler, 12 29:33 9:31 Muscatine
36 26 Mia Vondracek, 12 29:49 9:36 Xavier

10:00 Pace
37 Sienna Gomez, 9 31:22 10:06 Muscatine
38 27 Cecelia Murphy, 10 31:59 10:18 Washington
39 28 Paige Denman, 11 32:19 10:24 Xavier
40 29 Paityn Jennings, 11 32:39 10:31 Mid-Prairie
41 30 Sofie Fuhrman, 12 32:42 10:32 Xavier
42 Bella Feaker, 12 32:49 10:34 Solon
43 Amelia Luna, 9 33:08 10:40 Muscatine
44 Camryn B Orr, 12 33:08 10:40 Muscatine
45 Evelyn Nelson, 9 34:08 10:59 Maquoketa

11:00 Pace
46 Kaitlyn Hanken, 12 34:20 11:03 Maquoketa
47 Caejyn Helgens, 9 34:37 11:09 Anamosa
48 31 Ema Miller, 9 35:06 11:18 Mid-Prairie
49 Jetzibe Sanchez, 10 35:18 11:22 Washington
50 Sophia Miles, 9 35:32 11:26 Solon
51 32 Audrey Hutchins, 10 36:34 11:46 Xavier

12:00 Pace
52 33 Riley Braksiek, 12 37:53 12:11 Xavier
53 34 Anna Tanko, 12 38:03 12:15 Xavier
54 35 Maria LeGrand, 10 38:04 12:15 Xavier
55 Aubrey Bahl, 12 38:35 12:25 Maquoketa
56 Ellie Anderson, 12 40:19 12:59 Washington

13:00 Pace
57 Sophia Rojas-Neira, 10 42:53 13:48 Xavier



Anamosa August XC Meet Boys
Anamosa Middle School

Aug. 27, 2021
Sunny 79°, SSE 10 MPH, 90% Humidity 

Results by B&W Racing Services
JUNIOR VARSITY RESULTS

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Solon 19 1 3 4 5 6 11 15 20:33 0:31
2 Cedar Rapids Kennedy 46 2 8 10 12 14 17 18 20:58 1:02
3 Mid-Prairie 69 7 9 13 16 24 27 31 21:28 1:43
4 Muscatine 119 19 20 22 28 30 34 35 22:36 1:36
5 Washington 124 21 23 25 26 29 36 38 22:42 0:57
6* Cr Xavier 198 32 39 41 42 44 46 26:39 5:11
7* Cascade 198 33 37 40 43 45 26:51 5:27

Incomplete Teams: Anamosa, Maquoketa

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Solon
1 Colin Bumsted, 10 20:16 6:31
3 Evan Burg, 9 20:21 6:33
4 Grant Bumsted, 10 20:38 6:39
5 Lewis Sutton, 11 20:41 6:39
6 Josiah Hale, 10 20:47 6:41
11 Nate Shafer, 11 21:09 6:48
15 Mason Pauley, 10 21:26 6:54

Total Time = 1:42:43     Total Places = 19

2. Cedar Rapids Kennedy
2 Connor McGovern, 12 20:19 6:32
8 Rueben Schlaak, 9 20:56 6:44
10 Brian Stubblefield, 12 21:03 6:47
12 Christian Hodgins, 10 21:09 6:48
14 Collin Sweeney, 10 21:20 6:52
17 Ben Knipfer, 10 21:41 6:59
18 Reagan Roelofs, 10 21:41 6:59

Total Time = 1:44:47     Total Places = 46

3. Mid-Prairie
7 Sam Yoder, 12 20:53 6:43
9 Robert Nagy, 12 21:03 6:46
13 Jordan Stock, 11 21:18 6:51
16 Mose Yoder, 11 21:30 6:55
24 Daniel Rodgers, 10 22:36 7:16
27 Kaden Meader, 11 22:54 7:22
31 Andrew Stultz, 11 23:36 7:36

Total Time = 1:47:20     Total Places = 69

4. Muscatine
19 Joe McClearly, 9 21:49 7:01
20 Drew Kurriger, 9 22:08 7:07
22 Jon Hight, 11 22:23 7:12
28 Owen Christy, 10 23:11 7:28
30 Colin Zellmer, 11 23:25 7:32
34 Nathan Schmitt, 10 24:31 7:54
35 Landon Castle, 11 24:43 7:57

Total Time = 1:52:56     Total Places = 119

5. Washington
21 Kael Malichky, 10 22:19 7:11
23 Peyton Snakenberg, 12 22:30 7:14
25 William Kennedy, 11 22:39 7:17
26 Keaton Crawford, 11 22:45 7:19
29 Lucky Lindsey, 9 23:16 7:29
36 Nate Edmonds, 9 25:01 8:03
38 Isaiah Morris, 10 25:23 8:10

Total Time = 1:53:29     Total Places = 124

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

6*. Cr Xavier
32 Ethan Walz, 9 24:04 7:45
39 Quinn Laurent, 12 25:35 8:14
41 Joseph Schmitz, 9 26:45 8:37
42 James Le, 11 27:34 8:52
44 Dominic Aschenbrenner, 10

29:14 9:25
46 Constantine White, 10 32:40 10:31

Total Time = 2:13:12     Total Places = 198

7*. Cascade
33 Andrew Kaalberg, 9 24:28 7:53
37 Nathaniel Manternach, 10

25:15 8:07
40 Payton Feldmann, 10 26:16 8:27
43 Trenten Topping, 9 28:20 9:07
45 Peter Noonan, 11 29:55 9:38

Total Time = 2:14:14     Total Places = 198



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

6:00 Pace
1 1 Colin Bumsted, 10 20:16 6:31 Solon
2 2 Connor McGovern, 12 20:19 6:32 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
3 3 Evan Burg, 9 20:21 6:33 Solon
4 4 Grant Bumsted, 10 20:38 6:39 Solon
5 5 Lewis Sutton, 11 20:41 6:39 Solon
6 6 Josiah Hale, 10 20:47 6:41 Solon
7 7 Sam Yoder, 12 20:53 6:43 Mid-Prairie
8 8 Rueben Schlaak, 9 20:56 6:44 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
9 9 Robert Nagy, 12 21:03 6:46 Mid-Prairie
10 10 Brian Stubblefield, 12 21:03 6:47 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
11 11 Nate Shafer, 11 21:09 6:48 Solon
12 12 Christian Hodgins, 10 21:09 6:48 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
13 13 Jordan Stock, 11 21:18 6:51 Mid-Prairie
14 14 Collin Sweeney, 10 21:20 6:52 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
15 15 Mason Pauley, 10 21:26 6:54 Solon
16 16 Mose Yoder, 11 21:30 6:55 Mid-Prairie
17 Joe Leick, 12 21:41 6:59 Solon
18 17 Ben Knipfer, 10 21:41 6:59 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
19 18 Reagan Roelofs, 10 21:41 6:59 Cedar Rapids Kennedy

7:00 Pace
20 19 Joe McClearly, 9 21:49 7:01 Muscatine
21 Ben Duckett, 10 21:58 7:04 Solon
22 20 Drew Kurriger, 9 22:08 7:07 Muscatine
23 Joel Dillman, 12 22:11 7:08 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
24 Cole Pruett, 10 22:13 7:09 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
25 Joe Olesen, 12 22:16 7:10 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
26 21 Kael Malichky, 10 22:19 7:11 Washington
27 Jack Hosking, 10 22:21 7:11 Solon
28 Tristan Freeman, 10 22:23 7:12 Solon
29 22 Jon Hight, 11 22:23 7:12 Muscatine
30 23 Peyton Snakenberg, 12 22:30 7:14 Washington
31 Hayden Henneberry, 11 22:34 7:16 Solon
32 24 Daniel Rodgers, 10 22:36 7:16 Mid-Prairie
33 25 William Kennedy, 11 22:39 7:17 Washington
34 26 Keaton Crawford, 11 22:45 7:19 Washington
35 27 Kaden Meader, 11 22:54 7:22 Mid-Prairie
36 28 Owen Christy, 10 23:11 7:28 Muscatine
37 29 Lucky Lindsey, 9 23:16 7:29 Washington
38 30 Colin Zellmer, 11 23:25 7:32 Muscatine
39 Zach Ispentchian, 9 23:32 7:34 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
40 31 Andrew Stultz, 11 23:36 7:36 Mid-Prairie
41 Nathan Schadler, 11 23:49 7:40 Solon
42 Max Leno, 9 23:50 7:40 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
43 Ian Landuyt, 12 23:59 7:43 Solon
44 32 Ethan Walz, 9 24:04 7:45 Cr Xavier
45 Thomas Flynn, 9 24:13 7:48 Mid-Prairie
46 Evzen Meza, 9 24:28 7:52 Solon
47 33 Andrew Kaalberg, 9 24:28 7:53 Cascade
48 34 Nathan Schmitt, 10 24:31 7:54 Muscatine
49 35 Landon Castle, 11 24:43 7:57 Muscatine

8:00 Pace
50 Skylar Hollett, 10 24:55 8:01 Anamosa
51 Gabe Nicholson, 10 25:00 8:03 Solon
52 36 Nate Edmonds, 9 25:01 8:03 Washington
53 37 Nathaniel Manternach, 10

25:15 8:07 Cascade
54 Brayden Keister, 9 25:19 8:09 Anamosa
55 38 Isaiah Morris, 10 25:23 8:10 Washington
56 Jacob Loehr, 11 25:30 8:13 Anamosa
57 Brody Cash, 11 25:31 8:13 Solon
58 39 Quinn Laurent, 12 25:35 8:14 Cr Xavier
59 Luke Schiebel, 9 25:39 8:15 Washington
60 40 Payton Feldmann, 10 26:16 8:27 Cascade
61 Dirk Rothe, 9 26:44 8:36 Washington
62 41 Joseph Schmitz, 9 26:45 8:37 Cr Xavier
63 42 James Le, 11 27:34 8:52 Cr Xavier

9:00 Pace
64 Zander Rudolph, 9 28:01 9:01 Muscatine
65 Kevin Flannery, 11 28:13 9:05 Washington
66 Jack Olesen, 9 28:18 9:07 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
67 43 Trenten Topping, 9 28:20 9:07 Cascade
68 44 Dominic Aschenbrenner, 10

29:14 9:25 Cr Xavier
69 45 Peter Noonan, 11 29:55 9:38 Cascade
70 Sawyer Hough, 10 30:13 9:43 Mid-Prairie
71 Ian Ressler, 11 30:23 9:47 Solon
72 Hunter Nielsen, 12 30:23 9:47 Solon
73 Irman Ganibegovic, 11 30:49 9:55 Mid-Prairie
74 Bradley Lafrenz, 10 30:52 9:56 Maquoketa

10:00 Pace
75 46 Constantine White, 10 32:40 10:31 Cr Xavier



76 Alec Recker, 9 32:47 10:33 Muscatine
11:00 Pace

77 Sean Steepleton, 9 34:20 11:03 Washington


